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Specifications:

Feature:
* Color gobo: 5 colors + white light.
* Effect: atomization, heating and cooling functions.
* Aperture: 5%-100% telescopic function.
* Focusing: manual focusing.
* Strobe: single strobe film.
* Dimming: full manual dimming, 0-100% linear dimming, and 5-100% linear aperture adjustment.
* Optics: integrated encapsulation of reflective bowl, two sets of imported optical lenses.
* Function: variable speed fan automatically reduces the lighting power by 60W.
* Projection distance: 50-80m.

Model

Input voltage

Light source

Average lifespan

Channel

Fixture material

Control mode

Protection level

Package size (L×W×H)

Gross weight

Net weight

TL-SL396

AC 110-240V 50/60Hz, 350W

OSRAM 330W

1000H

0

Aluminum alloy, stainless steel bracket

Manual control

IP20

740×275×330mm

11.1kg

9.5kg
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