

Feature:

- * Color gobo: 5 colors + white light.

 * Effect: atomization, heating and cooling functions.

 * Aperture: 5%-100% telescopic function.

- * Aperture: 5%-100% telescopic function.

 * Focusing: manual focusing.

 * Strobe: single strobe film.

 * Dimming: full manual dimming, 0-100% linear dimming, and 5-100% linear aperture adjustment.

 * Optics: integrated encapsulation of reflective bowl, two sets of imported optical lenses.

 * Function: variable speed fan automatically reduces the lighting power by 60W.

 * Projection distance: 50-80m.

Specifications:

•	
Model	TL-SL396
Input voltage	AC 110-240V 50/60Hz, 350W
Light source	OSRAM 330W
Average lifespan	1000H
Channel	0
Fixture material	Aluminum alloy, stainless steel bracket
Control mode	Manual control
Protection level	IP20
Package size (L×W×H)	740×275×330mm
Gross weight	11.1kg
Net weight	9.5kg